Safely Back Home <sup>™</sup> in cooperation with the Mahwah Police Department, will be providing Free professional imprinting of YOUR emergency contact information onto three items of clothing usually worn by your family member.

All clothing items can be imprinted (new or existing): shirts, sweatshirts, jackets, pants, shorts, pajamas, backpacks, etc.

Mahwah PD Assigned ID#

Note: Please include one completed order form with each garment





www.safelybackhome@mahwahpd.org

Add Phrase Yes No "If I appear lost, please call"
Where on the garment to imprint: Please check choice:on the upper right sleeve (standard)on the upper left sleeve on the backside (describe where)
on the front (describe where)
other (describe where)
Email address
Name
Phone number
Address
f your family is enrolled in Project Lifesaver, we will need your:
Authorized Project Lifesaver Agency Emergency Contact Phone Number (24hr)
AND your Project Lifesaver ID#

Note: Please include one completed form with each garment

**Drop Off and Pick Up:** At Mahwah Police Headquarters 221 Franklin Turnpike

Attn: Mahwah Police Sgt. Michael Blondin

Safely Back Home <sup>™</sup> in cooperation with the Mahwah Police Department, will be providing Free professional imprinting of YOUR emergency contact information onto three items of clothing usually worn by your family member.

All clothing items can be imprinted (new or existing): shirts, sweatshirts, jackets, pants, shorts, pajamas, backpacks, etc.

Mahwah PD Assigned ID#	
------------------------	--

Note: Please include one completed order form with each garment





www.safelybackhome@mahwahpd.org

Add Phrase Yes No "In an Emergency, please call"
Where on the garment to imprint: Please check choice:on the upper right sleeve (standard)on the upper left sleeve
on the backside (describe where)on the front (describe where)
on the none (describe where)
other (describe where)
Email address
Name
Phone number
Address
If your family is enrolled in Project Lifesaver, we will need your:
Authorized Project Lifesaver Agency Emergency Contact Phone Number (24hr)
AND your Project Lifesaver ID#

Note: Please include one completed form with each garment

Drop Off and Pick Up: At Mahwah Police Headquarters 221 Franklin Turnpike

Attn: Mahwah Police Sgt. Michael Blondin